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227
225
223
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218
216
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211
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184
182
179
178
176
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172

169
168
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Concorrente

TINTI FEDERICO
LOSI ALESSANDRO
ULIVI MARCO
PAGLIAI GIORDANO
VISANI LORENZO
SPINELLI FABIO
SACCHI GIANLUCA
AGLIETTI RICCARDO
FANETTI MAURIZIO
PASSERINI SILVIO
BRANDI BERTUCCELLI SILVANO
CALICETI MARIO
PULVIRENTI VALERIA
LASIA ANTONIO

(0PPADEIIAICONSUMA

Conduttore

TINTI FEDERICO
LOSI ALESSANDRO
ULIVI MARCO
PAGLIAI GIORDANO
VISANI LORENZO
SPINELLI FABIO
SACCHI GIANLUCA
AGLIETTI RICCARDO
FANETTI MAURIZIO
PASSERINI SILVIO

BRANDI BERTUCCELLI SILVANO

CALICETI MARIO
PULVIRENTI VALERIA
LASIA ANTONIO

TURISMO ( TURISMO SERIE + TURISMO COMPETIZIONE)

PALLISCO ALESSANDRO
"ROBERT"

GOBBINI BORIS
REBASTI LUCIANO
BELLINI LORENZO
ERMINI FRANCO
RINOLFI ALESSANDRO
BORGHI REMO

PALLISCO ALESSANDRO
"ROBERT"

GOBBINI BORIS
REBASTI LUCIANO
BELLINI LORENZO
ERMINI FRANCO
RINOLFI ALESSANDRO
BORGHI REMO

ELENCO DEGLI ISCRITTI

AUTO MODERNE
Vettura
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106 16 V
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
RENAULT CLIO W
FIAT 600
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEQOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 205 GTI
CITROEN C1 TROFEO
LOTUS EXIGE

OSELLA PA 20/S
RADICAL SR 4
OSELLA PA 20/S

AUTO STORICHE
1° RAGGRUPPAMENTO

FIAT 850 COUPE'
FIAT ABARTH 850 TC
ABARTH 1000 TC
ABARTH 1000 TC
ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA TI

MORRIS MINICOOPER S
MORRIS MINICOOPER S
LANCIA FULVIA COUPE'

GRAN TURISMO (GRAN TURISMO SERIE+GRAN TURISMO COMPETIZIONE)

FRANCESCON AMEDEO
PAGLIARELLO GIOVANNI
GRILLO FRANCO
NALDINI FRANCO
DAVOLI SERGIO
PENELOPE PIT STOP
AMANTE FRANCESCO
GRAN TURISMO PROTOTIPO
LUPI GRASSI MATTEO
NESSUNO

CONTI CLAUDIO

TURISMO SERIE
VEGNI ANTONIO

FRANCESCON AMEDEO
PAGLIARELLO GIOVANNI
GRILLO FRANCO
NALDINI FRANCO
DAVOLI SERGIO
PENELOPE PIT STOP
AMANTE FRANCESCO

LUPI GRASSI MATTEO
NESSUNO
CONTI CLAUDIO

VEGNI ANTONIO

FIAT ABARTH BIALBERO
FIAT ABARTH BIALBERO
LANCIA FULVIA SPORT
SIMCA 1200 COUPE'
PORSCHE 911 T
TRIUMPH TR6 PI
JAGUAR E TYPE

A.H. SPRITE LENHAM
LANCIA FULVIA ZAGATO
TVR GRIFFITH
2° RAGGRUPPAMENTO

A 112 ABARTH

CHEVROLET CORVETTE C5R
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El
GT
E2SH
CN
E2SC
E25C

F
G1

G2-H1

Cl.
RS1.4
N1600
N2000
N 2000
A 1150
A 1400
A 1400
A 1600

1150
GT3+3000
3000
3000
1400
3000

T850

T850
T1000
T1000
T1300
T1300
T1300
T1300

GT 1000
GT 1000
GT 1300
GT 1300
GT 2000
GT+2000
GT+2000

GTP1000
GTP 1600
GTP+2000

T1000
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Direzione per o Sport Automobilstico

Scuderia

PISTOIA CORSE
TEAM ITALIA
ETRURIA
JOLLY RACING
ETRURIA

CHIMERA CLASSIC
TEAM ITALIA
TEAM ITALIA
TEAM ITALIA
TEAM ITALIA

RACING TEAM SORSO

SC.BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE
VALDELSA CLASSIC
VALDELSA CLASSIC

SC.BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE
VALDELSA CLASSIC

SC.BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE

SQUADRA PILOTI SENESI

TEAM ITALIA
TEAM ITALIA

CHIMERA CLASSIC
SC.BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE
ORVIETO CORSE
SC.BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE

SQUADRA PILOTI SENESI
VALDELSA CLASSIC
VALDELSA CLASSIC

SQUADRA PILOTI SENESI
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149
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103
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97
96

95
94
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88

CHIANUCCI ROSALDO
CONCADORO GIUSEPPE
VENANZI STEFANO
BURZI CRISTIAN
PANUNZI ROBERTO

LA ROCCA GIUSEPPE
MARINO MICHELE
BETTI FRANCO

RIVA RUGGERO
SEDANETTI MORENO

TURISMO COMPETIZIONE
ROSSI LIBERO

BERTELLI MICHELE

ROVERSI STEFANO

MAIOLO ANTONIO
ANDREINI DAVID

VERNIANI FABRIZIO

PERILLI FIORELLO

FERRARI STEFANO
ZUCCHETTI ENRICO
LAZZERONI ENRICO
ZAMBELLI FOSCO
RAZZOLINI ALBERTO
VENTURA GRAZIANO

GRAN TURISMO SERIE
BIANCOTTI MARCELLO
MANDELLI VITTORIO MARIA
RUSSO ALESSANDRO

GRAN TURISMO COMPETIZIONE
MACRELLI GIANCARLO
SALVI ADRIANO
"CICCIOPASTICCIO"
ADRAGNA MATTEO

ROSSI VINCENZO

MOTTI ILDEBRRANDO
PALMIERI GIULIANO

GRAN TURISMO PROTOTIPO
MARALDI ALESSANDRO

TURISMO SERIE

BARBIERI GIANPIETRO
IANTORNO FRANCESCO
TURISMO COMPETIZIONE
AGLIETTI MASSIMINO
FOGNANI MASSIMILIANO
QUERCIOLI ANDREA
NARDI SIMONE
PETRIELLA MATTEO
COCCHI LORENZO

CHIANUCCI ROSALDO
CONCADORO GIUSEPPE
VENANZI STEFANO
BURZI CRISTIAN
PANUNZI ROBERTO

LA ROCCA GIUSEPPE
MARINO MICHELE
BETTI FRANCO

RIVA RUGGERO
SEDANETTI MORENO

ROSSI LIBERO
BERTELLI MICHELE
ROVERSI STEFANO
MAIOLO ANTONIO
ANDREINI DAVID
VERNIANI FABRIZIO
PERILLI FIORELLO
FERRARI STEFANO
ZUCCHETTI ENRICO
LAZZERONI ENRICO
ZAMBELLI FOSCO
RAZZOLINI ALBERTO
VENTURA GRAZIANO

BIANCOTTI MARCELLO
MANDELLI VITTORIO MARIA
RUSSO ALESSANDRO

MACRELLI GIANCARLO
SALVI ADRIANO
"CICCIOPASTICCIO"
ADRAGNA MATTEO
ROSSI VINCENZO
MOTTI ILDEBRRANDO
PALMIERI GIULIANO

MARALDI ALESSANDRO

BARBIERI GIANPIETRO
IANTORNO FRANCESCO

AGLIETTI MASSIMINO
FOGNANI MASSIMILIANO
QUERCIOLI ANDREA
NARDI SIMONE
PETRIELLA MATTEO
COCCHI LORENZO

SIMCA RALLYE 2
SIMCA RALLYE 2
A.ROMEO GIULIA S.
INNOCENTI COOPER
COOPER 1300
ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SUPER
A.ROMEO GTV
BMW 2002 Tl
A.ROMEO GTV
BMW 2002 TlI

FIAT GIANNINI 595
GIANNINI 650NP
GIANNINI 650NP
GIANNINI 650NP

A 112 ABARTH
FIAT 128
FIAT 128 RALLY
FIAT 128 COUPE'
NSUTT
MINICOOPERS MORRIS MK I

A. ROMEO GTAM

A. ROMEO GTAM
BMW 2002 TII

ALPINE A 110
PORSCHE 911 SC
PORSCHE CARRERA

MG BGT
FIAT 124 ABARTH RALLY
PORSCHE 911 SC
PORSCHE CARRERA 911 RS
PORSCHE CARRERA 911 RS
PORSCHE CARRERA RS
DE TOMASO PANTERA

PORSCHE 914/6
3° RAGGRUPPAMENTO

A 112 ABARTH
VOLKS. GOLF

FIAT 127 L
A 112 ABARTH
A 112 ABARTH
A 112 ABARTH
VOLKS. POLO
VOLKS. GOLF GTI

G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H2
G2-H1
G2-H1

G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1

G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1

G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1
G2-H1

G2-H1

T1300
T1300
T1300
T1300
T1300
T1600
T2000
T2000
T2000
T2000

TC600
TC700
TC700
TC700
TC1000
TC 1150
TC1300
TC1300
TC1300
TC1300
TC2000
TC2000
TC2000

GT1600
GT+2500
GT+2500

GTS2000
GTS2000
GTS 2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500
GTS+2500

GTP +2000

T1150
T1600

TC1150
TC1150
TC1150
TC1150
TC1300
TC1600

SCUDERIA ETRURIA
TEAM ITALIA

VALDELSA CLASSIC
VALDELSA CLASSIC
SC.BOLOGNA SC.CORSE
ETNA
SQUADRA PILOTI SENESI
VALDELSA CLASSIC
VALDELSA CLASSIC

5 SPEED ASD
SC.BOLOGNA SC.CORSE
SQUADRA PILOTI SENESI

GRANDUCATO CORSE
SC.BOLOGNA SC.CORSE
TEAM ITALIA
SQUADRA PILOTI SENESI

TEAM ITALIA
TEAM ITALIA
SC.BOLOGNA SC.CORSE

ORVIETO CORSE
SC.BOLOGNA SC.CORSE
RODODENDRI HISTORIC

SC.BOLOGNA SC.CORSE
RODODENDRI HISTORIC

ETNA
ETRURIA
SC.BOLOGNA SC.CORSE
SC.BOLOGNA SC.CORSE

ETRURIA

VALDELSA CLASSIC
GRETARACING MOTORSPORT

VALDELSA CLASSIC
ETRURIA RACING ASD

GRANDUCATO CORSE
TEAM ITALIA
VALDELSA CLASSIC

RSM
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TRAMONTI GABRIELE

GRAN TURISMO SERIE

BARONI ANDREA

BRANCIFORTI FRANCESCO
SENEGAGLIA ALESSANDRO
GRAN TURISMO COMPETIZIONE
BERTELLI MARCO

GRAGNOLI BELLUGI FRANCESCO

SILHOUTTE

CRESCI IVO

CARUSONE SECONDINO
GUERCI FABIO

BERRA LUIGI

ASTA SALVATORE
VEZZOSI MASSIMO
BANCHETTI GIANCARLO

NOCENTINI LUIGI
GRASSO GIOVANNI
VERRILLI MARCO

NATALI GIORGIO

BRENTI ROBERTO
MENICHELLI FRANCESCO
BERTOLINI CIRO
ZOCCALI LUIGI

BONIFATI GIUSEPPE

SOFIA GIUSEPPE
COLOTTO GINA
PERONI GIULIANO
TORRE FERRUCCIO

CAMILLI TONINO
PRUGGER GEORG
BRENCIAGLIA ANNA
TAGLIETTI GIORGIO
DE ANGELIS ANGELO
NOCENTINI TIBERIO
CECCARELLI MAURO
GHINI ENRICO

DE CAMILLIS GIANLUCA
PERONI STEFANO

DI FULVIO SIMONE
BOLOGNA ANGELO
CECCHINI GIANLUCA
CARBONE TOMMASO
MARELLI WALTER
FUMI RANIERO
ZUCCHI SANDRO
AMBROSO GIOVANNI

TRAMONTI GABRIELE FIAT RITMO 75L

BARONI ANDREA
BRANCIFORTI FRANCESCO

PORSCHE 911 SC
PORSCHE 911 SC

SENEGAGLIA ALESSANDRO PORSCHE 928 S
BERTELLI MARCO OPEL ASCONA 400
GRAGNOLI BELLUGI FRANCESCO PORSCHE 928 S

CRESCI IVO GIANNINI 695 SS
CARUSONE SECONDINO GIANNINI 650NP
GUERCI FABIO A 112

BERRA LUIGI ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRINT GTV
ASTA SALVATORE BMW 2002 TlI

VEZZOSI MASSIMO
BANCHETTI GIANCARLO

BMW 2002 SCHNITZER
BMW 2002 TURBO
4° RAGGRUPPAMENTO
FIAT UNO TURBO IE
RENAULT 5 GTT.
RENAULT5 GT T.

NOCENTINI LUIGI
GRASSO GIOVANNI
VERRILLI MARCO

NATALI GIORGIO RITMO ABARTH
BRENTI ROBERTO RENAULT 5 GT T.
MENICHELLI FRANCESCO BMW M3
BERTOLINI CIRO FORD SIERRA
ZOCCALI LUIGI PEUGEOQT 205 GTI
BONIFATI GIUSEPPE BMW 318 IS

5° RAGGRUPPAMENTO - FORMULA/MONOPOSTO

SOFIA GIUSEPPE F.MONZA
COLOTTO GINA ABARTH SE033
PERONI GIULIANO MARTINI MK 32
TORRE FERRUCCIO REYNARD 893

BIPOSTO CORSA

CAMILLI TONINO FIAT 1100 ALA D'ORO

PRUGGER GEORG ALFA 6C
BRENCIAGLIA ANNA BMC AH SPRITE MK1
TAGLIETTI GIORGIO FULVIA BARCHETTA
DE ANGELIS ANGELO NERUS SILHOUTTE
NOCENTINI TIBERIO CHEVRON B19
CECCARELLI MAURO AMS SPORT
GHINI ENRICO AMS 176

DE CAMILLIS GIANLUCA
PERONI STEFANO
DI FULVIO SIMONE

LOLA FORD T590
OSELLA PA 8/10
OSELLA PA 9/90

BOLOGNA ANGELO LUCCHINI SN86
CECCHINI GIANLUCA SYMBOL SN
CARBONE TOMMASO LUCCHINI SN
MARELLI WALTER LUCCHINI SN88
FUMI RANIERI LUCCHINI SN88

ZUCCHI SANDRO
AMBROSO GIOVANNI

LUCCHINI SN85
OSELLA PA 9/90

H2-1

J1
11
1
12
12
J2
12
12
12

1D
1D
1E
1GR
1GR
1GR
3IR
3IR
3IR
3IR
4JR
4 JR
4 JR
4 JR
4 JR
4JR
4R
4 JR

TC1600

GT+2500
GT+2500
GT+2500

GTS2500
GTS+2500

SIL700
SIL700
SIL1000
SIL1600
SIL+2000
SIL+2000
SIL+2000

N2000
N2000
N2000
N2000
N+2000
N+2000
N+2000
A 2000
A 2000

FA500
FA+1000
E3
E5

BC 1150
BC+2000
BC 1000
BC 1600
BC 1600
BC 2000
BC 1300
BC 1300
BC 2000
BC 2000
BC 2000
SN 2500
SN 2500
SN 3000
SN 3000
SN 3000
SN 3000
BC+2000

VALDELSA CLASSIC

SC.BOLOGNA SC.CORSE
SC.BOLOGNA SC.CORSE
CHIMERA CLASSIC

CASSIA CORSE

SCUDERIA ETRURIA
BIONDETTI
VALDELSA CLASSIC
CASSIA CORSE
SC.BOLOGNA SC.CORSE
CLUB 02
BIONDETTI

CHIMERA CLASSIC
ASD 5 SPEED
PISTOIA CORSE
TEAM RACING TERNI
ETRURIA
TEAM ITALIA
VALDELSA CLASSIC

VALDELSA CLASSIC

SC.BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE
TEAM ITALIA
TEAM ITALIA

TEAM ITALIA
SC.BOLOGNA.SC.CORSE
SC.BOLOGNA.SC.CORSE
SC.BOLOGNA.SC.CORSE

VALDELSA CLASSIC

TEAM ITALIA

CHIMERA CLASSIC

TEAM ITALIA

TEAM ITALIA

TEAM ITALIA
SC.BOLOGNA.SC.CORSE
SC.BOLOGNA.SC.CORSE

TEAM ITALIA

TEAM ITALIA

SCUDERIA DEL PORTELLO

SC.BOLOGNA.SC.CORSE
SC.BOLOGNA.SC.CORSE
TEAM ITALIA



106 2 LOTTINI PIERO LOTTINI PIERO OSELLA PA 9/90 4 JR BC+2000 SC.BOLOGNA.SC.CORSE I
w7 1 BONUCCI UBERTO BONUCCI UBERTO OSELLA PA 9/90 4JR BC+2000 TEAM ITALIA I
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